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Applied Management

Applied Management and Leadership (AMGT) 14 11 11 100% 2 1

MIS Concentration (MISB) 4 3 3 100% 1

Total Applied Management 18 14 14 100% 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1

Automotive

Automotive Technician Apprenticeship (ATAC) 4 3 3 100% 1

Automotive Service Technology (AUTO) 18 15 15 100% 2 1

Mopar Career Automotive Program (MCAP) 6 6 6 100%

Automotive Collision Repair and Refinishing (COLL) 13 13 13 100%

Honda Professional Auto Career Training (PACT) 4 4 4 100%

Toyota's Technician Training & Educational Network(TTEN) 1 1 1 100%

Total Automotive Technology 46 42 42 100% 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0

Construction Sciences & Building Technology

Architectural Drafting and Design (ARCH) 17 14 14 100% 2 1

Construction Management (CMGT) 8 8 8 100%

Surveying and Civil Engineering Technology (SURV) 9 6 6 100% 2 1

Electrical Construction Design and Management (ECDM) 5 3 3 100% 1 1

Electrical Construction and Maintenance (ELEC) 20 17 16 94% 1 6% 3

Heating and Air Conditioning Engineering Technology (HASD) 4 4 4 100%

HVAC Installation & Residential Service (HEAT) 3 2 2 100% 1

Construction Project Management (PMGT) 10 6 6 100% 3 1

HVAC System Servicing (SERV) 15 12 12 100% 1 1 1

Interior Design (IDSG) 11 10 10 100% 1

Total Construction Sciences & Building Technology 102 82 81 98.8% 1 1.2% 0 10 1 0 0 6 0 3
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Computer Technology
Computer Networking Technician (CNET) 7 6 6 100% 1
Computer Networking Systems (CNTS) 14 12 11 92% 1 2

Computer Systems Analysis (BCSA) 4 4 4 100%

Web Programming and Data Base Development (CWEB) 9 6 5 83% 1 1 1 1

Total Computer Technology 34 28 26 92.9% 2 7.1% 2 0 0 0 3 0 1

Graphics and Printing Technology

Graphic Design (GDES) 13 12 11 92% 1 1

Pre-Media Technologies (PREP) 3 3 3 100%

Total Graphics and Printing Technology 16 15 14 93.3% 1 6.7% 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Health Sciences and Technology

Radiologic Technnology (RTEC) 18 16 15 93.8% 1 6.3% 1 1

Total Radiological Technician

Robotics and Manufacturing

Automated Systems and Robotics (ASRO) 22 22 22 100%

Industrial Controls (ICOT) 1 1 1 100%

Industrial Controls & Robotics (ICON) 15 12 12 100% 1 2

Industrial Engineering Technology (IENG) 6 6 6 100%

Electronics Engineering Technology (ELTT) 16 12 12 100% 3 1

Engineering Drafting and Design (MDES) 21 17 17 100% 3 1

Industrial Electronics (IELT) 4 3 3 100% 1

Machine Tool Technology (MACH) 21 21 21 100%

Right Skill Now for Manufacturing (RSNM) 25 21 21 100% 1 3

Welding Technology (WELD) 31 27 27 100% 1 2 1

Welding & Metal Fabrication (WMET) 4 3 3 100% 1

Total Robotics and Manufacturing 166 145 145 100% 0 9 0 1 0 3 0 8

Grand Totals 400 342 337 98.5% 5 1.5% 0 0 24 3 1 0 15 1 14

* Exclusions are student who have chosen something other than employment



Employers Job Titles
American Motor Works Assistant Manager

Black & Veatch Lead Construction Manager

Custom Drywall CAD Designer

Dunwoody College of Technology Senior Instructor

Great River Energy Field Services

Micro Control Company Applications Engineer

Target Corp. Sr.Project Lead

Uponor Senior Designer

Walser  Auto Finance Specialist

Employers Job Titles
Calabrio CRM Admin

OSI International Network Implementation Technician

Employers Job Titles
Anning Johnson Co. BIM Specialist

AQC Industries CAD Technician

Aulik Design Build

Collage Architects Architectural Drafter

FabCon Precast Drafter

Haldeman-Homme CAD Engineer

Kaas Wilson Architechts Project Designer

Lyman Lumber

MG McGrath Drafter

Molin Concrete

Povolny Group Estimator

RDS Architects Draftsman

Short Elliot Henderson (SEH) Technician

SP Custom Carpentry and Windows Drafter

Employers Job Titles
AIM Electronics Service Technician

Alphonsus Maintenance Tech

Anagram International Maintenance Technician

Border State Electrical Product Manager

Design Ready Controls Panel Technician

Emerson Process Controls

E-Tech Programmer

LasX Industries Inc. Machine Tech

Medtronic Test Systems Tech

North American Lighting Field Tech

North Star Imaging Electrical Tech

Northern Air Corp Auto Tech

Northern Air Corp Programmer

Old Dutch Foods Maintenance Technician

Open Systems International Field Tech

Polar Semi-Conductors Wafer Technician

Thiele Engineering Field Service Technician

TVCS Equipment Service Tech

Twin City Bagel Co. Automation Tech

Westinghouse Nuclear Field Service Technician

Wilson Tool Maintenance Technician

Production Engineer

Employers Job Titles
Acura-Subaru Lube Tech

Anderson Alignment Machinist

Audi Minneapolis Light Duty Tech

Automotive Service Technology

2014 - 2015 Employers and Job Titles Report

Applied Management

Applied Management with MIS concentration

Architectural Drafting & Design

Automated Systems and Robotics



Friendly Chevrolet Auto Tech

Friendly Chevrolet Auto Tech

Honest 1 Auto Care Auto Tech

Luther Hudson Chevrolet Lube Tech

Motorwerks BMW Level 4 Auto Tech

Motorwerks BMW Tire Tech

North Country Ford Lub Tech

Richfield Honda Lube Tech

Tires Plus Auto Tech

Tires Plus General Service Tech

Uponor

Village Chevrolet Light Duty Tech

Employers Job Titles
Morrie's Hyundai Lube Tech

Morrie's Hyundai Light Duty Tech

Wayzata Nissan Auto Tech

Employers Job Titles
ABRA Detailer

Autoworks Collision

Barnett Dodge Chrysler Jeep Body Tech

Bob Bowen Ford Inc.

Bonfe Auto Body

Hassis Paintworks Tech

LaMettry's Autobody

Morries  Bodyworks Body/Paint Tech

Northside Collision Center Autobody

Schoonover Bodyworks Coll Tech

Unique Auto Body & Restoration

Unique Body and Paint Body Tech

Village Chevrolet

Employers Job Titles
American Spirit Corporation IT Support Analyst

Best Buy Technical Analyst 1.5

Best Buy Technical Analyst 1.5

Best Buy Technical Analyst 1

Nagios Network Support

Netrix IT Professional

United Airlines Network Engineer

US Bank IT Support Specialist

Employers Job Titles
Architecture Technology Corp Systems Administrator

Dunwoody College of Technology Computer Support Tech

M.A. Mortenson Construction Client Device Analyst

M.A. Mortenson Construction IT Helpdesk Analyst

Northstar Financial Forms Assistant Systems Admin

Open Systems Technologies Technical Consultant

Robert Half/US Bank Project Coordinator

Target SCT Specialist

Vista Outdoor Information Security Engineer

Employers Job Titles
21st Services, LLC Lead Software Engineer

Infinite Campus SIS System Administrator

Vista Outdoors Microsoft Dynamics AX Develper 2

Wand TAC Specialist

Computer Systems Analysis

Automotive Technician Apprenticeship

Automotive Collision and Auto Body

Computer Networking Systems

Computer Networking Technician



Employers Job Titles
AMG Architectural Glass and Glazing Assistant Project Manager

Big-D Construction Project Engineer

Gilbert Mechanical Contractors Assistant Project Manager

M.A. Mortenson Construction Estimator III

Ryan Company Asst. Superintendent

Summit Fire Protection Designer

Wells Concrete Senior Project Manager

Xcel Energy Business Process Specialist

Employers Job Titles
Carl Bolander & Sons Operator

Integrity Modeling and Redesign Project Manager

Kraus-Anderson Carpenter

Midwest Asphalt Foreman

Phase Two Remodeling Project Manager

Self-Employed

Employers Job Titles
Bob's Electric Apprentice

Dakota Electric Apprentice

Donatelle Plastics Maintenance Mechanic

Elevator Constructors Apprentice

JZ Electric Apprentice Electrician

JZ Electric Apprentice Electrician

Local 292 Apprentice

Local 292 Apprentice

Local 292 Apprentice

Local 292 Apprentice

Local 292 Apprentice

MJ Electric Apprentice Electrician

Premier Electrical Estimator

Reliable Plus Carwash Equipment Maintenance

Renewal By Anderson

Specialty Systems Integrators/Specialty Systems Products 

Employers Job Titles
BKV Group Electrical Designer

Collins Electric Estimator

Hunt Electric Estimator

Employers Job Titles
Balfour Beatty Inc. Train Communication Field Tester

Bedford Industries Manufacturing Tech

Creation Technologies Technician

Delcor Systems Service Technician

Ecolab Lab Tech

Etech Systems Sales Technician

FSI International Technician

Innovent Electrical Control Panel Tech

KEB America

MTS R&D Technician

Starkey Hearing Technologies ECAD Designer

Starkey Hearing Technologies Electronic Tech

Starkey Hearing Technologies Audio Technician

TEL-FSI Electronic Tech

Employers Job Titles
AP Engineering Services Drafter

Graco Designer

Electronic Engineering Technology

Engineering Drafting and Design

Construction Management (Bachelor's)

Construction Management (Associate's)

Electrical Construction and Maintenance

Electrical Design and Management

https://www.linkedin.com/company/274803?trk=prof-exp-company-name
https://www.linkedin.com/title/assistant-project-manager?trk=mprofile_title


Graco Mechanical Designer

Graco Drafter

H&B Elevator Mechanical Engineer

Johnstech International D&D

Kid Zibits Machinist

Mammoth Design Drafter

MPS Designer/Drafter

MTS Systems Mechanical Designer

MTS Systems Drafter/Designer

MTS Systems Designer/Drafter

Permasteelisa Junior Designer

Precison Associates Designer/Machinist/Programmer

The QC Group Scanning Tech

Twin City Fan Companies Commercial Design Drafter

Ztech Precision Machinist/Designer

Employers Job Titles
BlueDoor Publishing Graphic Designer

BlueDoor Publishing

Capture Group Graphic Designer

Capture Marketing Designer and Front End Developer

Conductive Containers Package Design Engineer

Dan MacLaughlin Graphic Designer 

Eagle Brook Church Communications Coordinator

MadeSmart Housewares Graphic Designer

The Event Group Graphic Designer

Trehus Architects Marketing Manager

Wunderman Producton Artist

Employers Job Titles
BKV Group Drafter

Clausen Industries HVAC Designer

Dunham Engineering

Modern Heating

Employers Job Titles
B-Tech International Richfield Honda

Luther Honda Light Duty Tech

Penn Auto Care Auto Tech

Walser Honda Express Tech

Employers Job Titles
Northland Mechanical AC Tech

Peine Heating and AC Tech

Employers Job Titles
Air Mechanical HVAC Service Tech

Came back to finish A&S after 8 years..in field

Cool Air HVAC Tech

General Mills Building Engineer

Honeywell Refrigeration Mechanic

Minnesota Air Commercial Inside Sales Engineer

Owens Companies Pipefitter 

Pronto

Proto Service Service Tech

Stantec Survey Assistant

Streitz Heating & AC HVAC Service Tech

Vean Corp Installer

Zero Zone Refrigeration

Heating and Air Conditioning Systems Design

Honda Professional Auto Career Training

HVAC Installation & Residential Servicing

HVACR Systems Servicing

Graphic Design



Employers Job Titles
Agropur Maintenance Technician

Arrow Lift Service Technician

BW Systems Electrical Assembler

Emerson Process Management Intern

Medivators Electronic Tech

Medtronic Electronic Tech

Medtronics Trainer

Northstar Balloon Electronic Tech

NorthStar Imaging Automation Technician -

Rotary Valve Solutions Millwright

Sensata Technologies On-Site IT Specialist

Oak River Technology Engineering Tech

Field Tech

Employers Job Titles
CCIC North America Applications Engineer

Sick Inc. Assembly Tech

Employers Job Titles
Aid Electric Corporation Support Test Engineer

Egan Company Vice President

General Mills Machinist

Medtronic Senior Analysis Tech

Parker Hannifin Mechanical Engineer

St. Jude Medical Manufacturing Tech

Employers Job Titles
Finished Basements Co Designer

Furniture Industries Inc Design Assistant

Ideal Commercial Interiors Sales and Estimating

La Z Boy Design Assistant

Manor House Interiors Designer

Opus Group Interior Designer

RLH Studio Assistant Project Manager

RSP Architects Interior Designer

Ste Marie Design Group Interior Designer

The Goodman Group Interior Design Assistant

Employers Job Titles
Custom Mold Mold Tech

Delkor Machinist

Donatelle Apprentice Mold Maker

Donatelle Tool Maker

Graco CNC Machinist

Henkel Tool Maker

Johnstech Machinist

Johnstech Machinist

Lake Air Metals Machinist

Oatey Company Machinist II CNC

Regal Machine CNC Machinist

RMS Surgical Machinist

Sil-Pro Tool Maker

Sil-Pro Machinist

Superior Machine CNC Setup

Trystar CNC Programmer

Vista OutDoor Tool Maker

Wilson Tool CNC Operator

Wilson Tool CNC Machinist

Wyoming Machine CNC Programmer

Zach Martell Top Tool Tool Maker

Industrial Controls and Robotics

Industrial Electronics

Industrial Engineering Technology

Interior Design

Machine Tool Technology



Employers Job Titles
Dodge of Burnsville Lube Tech

Dodge of Burnsville Semi-Skilled Tech

Luther Brookdale Chrysler Lube Tech

Park Chrysler Jeep Lube Tech

Walser

Walser Auto Tech

Employers Job Titles
Bluedoor Publishing Intern

Central Packaging and Display Designer

Chainalytics Designer

Employers Job Titles
Fairview Rad Tech

Methodist Hospital Rad Tech

Methodist Hospital Rad Tech

Methodist Hospital Rad Tech

Methodist Hospital Rad Tech Assistant

North Memorial Hospital Rad Tech

North Memorial Hospital Rad Tech

North Memorial Hospital Rad Tech

Park Nicollet Rad Tech

Park Nicollet CT/MRI Tech

St. Francis Medical Center Rad Tech

St. Josephs Hospital Rad Tech

Surburban Imaging Rad Tech

United Hospital Rad Tech

Vein Clinic Rad Tech

Employers Job Titles
Armour Manufacturing CNC Operator

C Axis Machine

Continental Hydraulics

Johnstech Machinist

Johnstech

Lake Region Medical

Lake Region Medical CNC Operator

Lake Region Medical CNC Operator

Marken Manufacturing Machinist

Mendell

Mendell Medical Manufacturing CNC Operator

Mendell Medical Manufacturing

Minnesota Grinding Machinist

Multisource

Multisource

Precise Products Corporation Machinist

Priority Envelope

Product Development Solutions Machinist

RMS Surgical

Thorud Machinist

Wrico Manufacturing Machinist

Employers Job Titles
Bolten & Menk Surveyer

Hennepin County Public Works Surveyer

M&P Surveying Instrument Tech

SRF Consulting Group Civil Engineering Technician

Westwood Professional Services Civil Engineering Tech.

Mopar Career Automotive Program

Pre-Media Technology

Radiologic Technology

Right Skills Now for Manufacturing

Surveying & Civil Engineering



Employers Job Titles
Lexus of Maplewood Auto Tech

Employers Job Titles
Design Ready Controls Software Developer

Magenic Technologies Software Developer

MMIC Web Specialist

United Health Group IT Business Systems Analyst with Agile

Vickerman Software Developer

Employers Job Titles
Custom Mold Mold Tech

Micron Metal Works Welder/Machinist

Tennant Welder

Employers Job Titles
Aero Art Shop Grinder/Polisher

Best Batch Industries Welder

BP Metals Welder

BTD Welder

BTD Manufacturing Welder

Carlyle Rigging & Wrecking Fabricator

Caterpiller Finisher

Dalson Welder

Graco Senior Welder

Hammon Deltak Welder

Life Fitness Welder

Local 10 Sheetmetal Welder

Local 647 Boilermaker Welder

Local 647 Boilermaker Welder

Micron Metal Works Welder/Machinist

Pipefitter Union

Richfield Bloomington Honda Auto Tech

Ridgeland Welder

Sheet Metal Workers Union TIG Welder

SRV Welding Welder

Tennant Welder

Tennant Welder

Trystar Inc. Machinist

Trystar Inc. Welder

Unison Comfort Technologies Welder

UTC Welder

Welder

Welding & Metal Fabrication

Welding Technology

Toyota Technician Training & Education Network

Web Programming & Database Development



21st Services, LLC Collage Architects Kraus-Anderson Northstar Balloon Stantec

ABRA Collins Electric La Z Boy NorthStar Imaging Starkey Hearing Technologies

Acura-Subaru Conductive Containers Lake Air Metals Oatey Company Ste Marie Design Group

Aero Art Shop Continental Hydraulics Lake Region Medical Old Dutch Foods Streitz Heating & AC

Agropur Cool Air LaMettry's Open Systems Technologies Summit Fire Protection

Aid Electric Corporation Creation Technologies LasX Industries Inc. Opus Group Superior Machine

AIM Electronics Custom Drywall Lexus of Maplewood OSI International Surburban Imaging

Air Mechanical Custom Mold Life Fitness Owens Companies Target

Alphonsus Dakota Electric Local 10 Sheetmetal Park Chrysler Jeep TEL-FSI

American Motor Works Dalson Local 292 Park Nicollet Tennant

American Spirit Corporation Dan MacLaughlin Local 647 Boilermaker Parker Hannifin The Event Group

AMG Architectural Glass and Glazing Delkor Systems Luther Brookdale Chrysler Peine Heating and AC The Goodman Group

Anagram International Design Ready Controls Luther Honda Penn Auto Care The QC Group

Anderson Alignment Dodge of Burnsville Luther Hudson Chevrolet Permasteelisa Thiele Engineering

Anning Johnson Co. Donatelle Plastics Lyman Lumber Phase Two Remodeling Thorud 

AP Engineering Services Dunham Engineering M&P Surveying Pipefitter Union Tires Plus

AQC Industries Dunwoody College of Technology M.A. Mortenson Construction Polar Semi-Conductors Trehus Architects

Architecture Technology Corp Eagle Brook Church MadeSmart Housewares Povolny Group Trystar Inc.

Armour Manufacturing Ecolab Magenic Technologies Precise Products Corporation TVCS Equipment 

Arrow Lift Egan Company Mammoth Precision Associates Twin City Bagel Co. 

Audi Minneapolis Elevator Constructors Manor House Interiors Premier Electrical Twin City Fan Companies

Aulik Design Build Emerson Process Management Marken Manufacturing Priority Envelope Unique Auto Body & Restoration

Autoworks Collision E-Tech Systems Medivators Product Development Solutions Unique Body and Paint

B-Tech International FabCon Precast Medtronic Pronto Unison Comfort Technologies

Balfour Beatty Inc. Fairview Mendell Medical Manufacturing Proto Service United Airlines

Barnett Dodge Chrysler Jeep Finished Basements Co Methodist Hospital RDS Architects United Health Group

Bedford Industries Friendly Chevrolet MG McGrath Regal Machine United Hospital

Best Batch Industries FSI International Micro Control Company Regis Uponor

Best Buy Furniture Industries Inc Micron Metal Works Reliable Plus Carwash US Bank

Big-D Construction General Mills Midwest Asphalt Renewal By Anderson UTC

BKV Group Gilbert Mechanical Contractors Minnesota Grinding Richfield Bloomington Honda Vean Corp

Black & Veatch Graco MJ Electric Ridgeland Vein Clinic

Bluedoor Publishing Great River Energy MMIC RLH Studio Vickerman

Bob Bowen Ford Inc. H&B Elevator Minnesota Air RMS Surgical Village Chevrolet

Bob's Electric Haldeman-Homme Modern Heating Robert Half/US Bank Vista Outdoors

Bolten & Menk Hammon Deltak Molin Concrete Rotary Valve Solutions Walser

Bonfe Auto Body Hassis Paintworks Morrie's Bodyworks RSP Architects Walser Honda

Border State Electrical Henkel Morrie's Hyundai Ryan Company Wand

BP Metals Hennepin County Public Works Motorwerks BMW Schoonover Bodyworks Wayzata Nissan

BTD Manufacturing Honest 1 Auto Care MPS Sensata Technologies Wells Concrete

BW Systems Honeywell MTS Systems Sheet Metal Workers Union Westinghouse Nuclear

C Axis Machine Hunt Electric Multisource Short Elliot Henderson (SEH) Westwood Professional Services

Calabrio Ideal Commercial Interiors Nagios Sick Inc. Wilson Tool

Capture Group Infinite Campus North American Lighting Sil-Pro Oak River Technology

Carl Bolander & Sons Innovent Netrix SP Custom Carpentry and Windows Wrico Manufacturing

Carlyle Rigging & Wrecking Integrity Modeling and Redesign North Country Ford Specialty Systems Integrators/Specialty Systems Products Wunderman

Caterpiller Johnstech North Memorial Hospital SRF Consulting Group Wyoming Machine

CCIC North America JZ Electric Northern Air Corporation SRV Welding Xcel Energy

Central Packaging and Display Kaas Wilson Architechts Northland Mechanical St. Francis Medical Center Zach Martell Top Tool

Chainalytics KEB America Northside Collision Center St. Josephs Hospital Zero Zone Refrigeration

Clausen Industries Kid Zibits Northstar Financial Forms St. Jude Medical Ztech Precision

255 Companies hired 342 Dunwoody Grads
Companies in bold hired multiple Dunwoody Students

All Employers Hiring Dunwoody Students

https://www.linkedin.com/company/274803?trk=prof-exp-company-name

